CALL US NOW ON 0845 345 2288 OR VISIT warmup.co.ukThe world’s best-selling electric underfloor heating brand™
Our exclusive 3iE™
energy-monitor thermostat is
now available in Classic Cream
© Warmup Plc - Aug 2011 All prices include VAT at 20%
The new 3iE™ colour
range: choose from
Piano Black or

	 to the heater.
• 	 VDE approved heating element meets the highest
	 safety standards
• 	 Grounding braid makes it safe for wet rooms
• 	 Versatile - Compatible with all floor finishes
• 	 Suitable for new build
BEST SUITED FOR: Any flooring
INSTALLATION
GUARANTEE
TM
CALL US NOW ON 0845 345 2288 OR VISIT warmup.co.uk
17WARMUP® INSCREED CABLE SYSTEM
Coverage 	 Coverage	 Coverage	 Heaters	 Heater	 Wattage	 Amps	 Price*
at 100W/m2	 at 150W/m2	at 210W/m2		 Length		                     (incl
                                                                                                                                                                        20% VAT)
1.8m2 	 1.2m2 	 0.9m2 	 WIS180  	 9.0	 180W 	 0.8A 	 £47.99
2.8m2 	 1.9m2 	 1.4m2 	 WIS280 	 14.0	 280W 	 1.2A 	 £65.35
3.9m2 	 2.6m2 	 2.0m2 	 WIS390	 19.5	 390W 	 1.7A 	 £76.58
5.0m2 	 3.3m2 	 2.5m2 	 WIS500	 25.0	 500W 	 2.2A 	 £89.87
6.5m2 	 4.3m2 	 3.3m2 	 WIS650	 32.5	 650W 	 2.8A 	 £111.31
7.6m2 	 5.1m2 	 3.8m2 	 WIS760	 38.0	 760W 	 3.3A 	 £114.37
10.0m2 	 6.7m2 	 5.0m2 	 WIS1000	 50.0	 1000W 	 4.3A 	 £141.95
12.0m2 	 8.0m2 	 6.0m2 	 WIS1200 	 60.0	 1200W 	 5.2A 	 £164.41
14.6m2 	 9.7m2 	 7.3m2 	 WIS1460 	 73.0	 1460W	 6.3A	 £193.01
15.5m2 	 10.3m2 	 7.8m2 	 WIS1550 	 77.5	 1550W	 6.7A	 £196.08
17.7m2 	 11.8m2 	 8.9m2 	 WIS1770 	 88.5	 1770W	 7.7A	 £213.43
20.7m2 	 13.8m2 	 10.4m2 	 WIS2070 	 103.5	 2070W	 9.0A	 £231.82
26.0m2 	 17.3m2 	 13.0m2 	 WIS2600 	 130.0	 2600W	 11.3A	 £279.82
31.4m2 	 20.9m2 	 15.7m2 	 WIS3140 	 157.0	 3140W	 13.7A	 £322.72
33.7m2 	 22.5m2 	 16.9m2 	 WIS3370 	 168.5	 3370W	 14.7A	 £346.20
Accessories				                         Price (incl 20% VAT)
Metal Fixing Bands - 25m			    		  £45.95
Fixing Tape - 50m							       £9.18
The recommended amount of metal fixing strip OR fixing tape for the inscreed wires is 1